
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Animal Premier League - Winter 

2016/17 

Sun 2nd Apr 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Lynxes 25 21 0 4 608 357 42 +251 
2    Ocelots 26 21 0 5 565 356 42 +209 
3    Otters 26 15 2 9 564 443 32 +121 
4    Zebras 26 13 1 12 513 477 27 + 36 
5    Deers 26 12 3 11 478 513 27 - 35 
6    Jackals 26 10 2 14 477 457 22 + 20 
7    Dragons 26 10 0 16 429 509 20 - 80 
8    Crocodiles 26 8 1 17 412 595 17 -183 
9    Camels 26 7 1 18 379 561 15 -182 
10    Aardvarks 25 6 2 17 369 526 14 -157 

 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Crocodiles 

Zebras 

Lynxes 

Deers 

Aardvarks 

18 

21 

20 

12 

15 

Otters 

Jackals 

Ocelots 

Dragons 

Camels 

21 

17 

17 

28 

15 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  
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Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Aardvarks V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Lynxes Wed 18th Jan   Rnk 2 

 

Results up to Wednesday 29th March 2017 

 

 


